
5. Marco Bender Gedächtnisturnier

Östringen, 20.04.2019

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

34kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
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PlatzNordisch

1 Maxim Schumacher AV 03 Speyer
0:32

02
0:34

03
0:21

04
 0  0  0  0  0 4.

2 Ebu Bekir Eroglu KSV Hemsbach
SS 4:0

51
SS 11:4

54
0:56

03
 2  10  2  0  16 2.

3 German Broshnik SG Arheilgen
SS 8:0

54
SS 10:0

51
SS 6:1

52
 3  15  3  0  24 1.

4 Lars Peste KSV Ketsch
0:25

03
1:49

02
SS 2:0

51
 1  5  1  0  6 3.
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